
APPETIZERS

PG DIPPING PLATE
Garlic sauce, hummus, eggplant spread, red beet, 
and tzatziki. Served with pita bread and pita chips.   

GRILLED VEGGIES OVER HUMMUS
Grilled vegetables tossed with balsamic vinaigrette 
and garlic over hummus.

STUFFED LAMB POTATO CAKES
Roasted lamb and potato blended and seasoned, 
lightly breaded and deep fried.

CHICKEN TENDERS
Hand cut chicken breast, breaded and fried.

CHICKEN WINGS
Whole marinated chicken wings, deep-fried 
to perfection.

CALAMARI
Flash fried rings served with chipolte aioli.

FETA, OLIVES, AND PICKLES
Garnished with scallion, roasted red peppers, 
oregano, and parsley. ( V )

FERGES
A blended mix of roasted bell peppers, tomatoes, 
and feta cheese. Served with pita bread. ( V )

ROASTED LAMB OVER FERGES 
Roasted lamb served with goat cheese and pita.

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER

CAULIFLOWER POTATO CAKES

SPINACH PIES (2)

HUMMUS WITH ROASTED LAMB
Hummus topped with ground roasted lamb, 
onions, and spices. Served with pita chips.

MAC & CHEESE
Twice baked with a three cheese blend. ( V )

SALADS

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

SPINACH SALAD WITH FETA
Tossed with balsamic vinaigrette and red beets.

FATTOUSH SALAD
Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, and
parsley. Served with baked pita chips.

TABBOULI SALAD
Chopped parsley, tomato, and cracked wheat, 
tossed with extra virgin olive oil and lemon juice.

PASTA SALAD

FSHATI SALAD
Tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper, and
olives, with feta cheese, oregano, and olive oil.

CABBAGE SALAD
Red and white cabbage, peppers, carrots, and 
red and green onions tossed with herbs, extra 
virgin olive oil and red wine vinegar.

Sm    $6.00

Lg  $11.00

SOUPS

Cup $2.75 / Bowl $4.00

Fasule Northern White Bean ( Vegan / GF )
Lemon Rice ( GF )
Lentil ( Vegan / GF )
Chicken Orzo 
Tomato Mushroom Orzo

SIDES
Great Compliment Dishes

GOURMET WRAPS

VEGETARIAN
Veggie Grape Leaf
Hummus and Caesar Salad 
Hummus and Greek Salad
Hummus and Fattoush Salad
Hummus and Tabbouli Salad

MEAT

Steak Shawarma

Steak Kabob

Beef and Pork Qofte ( Kafta )

Chicken Shawarma

Chicken Qofte ( Kafta )

Chicken Kabob

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Greek Salad

Chicken Fattoush Salad

Chicken Tabbouli Salad

Lemon Pepper Chicken 

Lemon Pepper Pork

Gyro Pita

Chicken Gyro Pita

$10.00

Half   $10.00
Full   $17.50

$12.00

$11.00

$12.00

$13.00

$8.00

$8.00

$12.50

$10.50

$10.50

$5.75

$11.50

$9.50

Sm    $6.00
Lg  $11.00

Sm    $5.50
Lg    $9.50

$10.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$7.50

$7.75

$7.50

$7.25

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

( V )

( V )

Oven roasted cauliflower drizzled with a 

Mediterranean sauce and served with basil aioli. ( V )

Roasted cauliflower and potato blended and 

seasoned, lightly breaded and deep fried. ( V )

Oven baked filo dough stuffed with spinach, 

feta, onions, and Mediterranean herbs. ( V )

Mixed fresh greens, tomato, onion, oregano, 

beets, black olive, pepperoncini, and feta cheese.

Pasta, bell peppers, red onions, carrots, parsley, 
mixed with feta cheese and Greek dressing.

Romaine, croutons, parmesan & Caesar dressing.

Homemade Soups 

Add a side of rice pilaf or French fries and a fountain drink for $3.50

Sm    $5.50
Lg  $10.50

Add salt and pepper chicken to any salad for $5.50.

Sm    $5.50
Lg  $10.50

Sm    $5.50
Lg  $10.50

Sm    $5.50

Lg    $9.50

Sm    $5.50

Lg  $10.50

Grilled Vegetables

Red Beets

Garlic Sauce with Pita

Tzatiziki with Pita

French Fries

Hummus and Pita

Grape Leaves

Pice Pilaf

Roasted Potatoes

Eggplant Spread

$6.00

$6.50

$5.50

$6.50

$5.50

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



.

RICE BOWLS
Rice, topped with Fasule, Fshati salad, red beets and 
your choice of meat.

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

LAMB BURGER
Charbroiled house ground lamb, lightly seasoned, 
topped with fried onions strings.

PARK GRILL BURGER
Charbroiled house ground beef, lightly seasoned.

SALMON BURGER
Alaskan salmon, seasoned and pattied, grilled to 
perfection. Topped with a house lemon dill sauce.

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
Grilled seasoned chicken breast, topped with 
a Mediterranean salsa.

PULLED PORK
Roasted pork, house seasoned, and topped with 
cabbage in a chipotle sauce.

$14.50

ENTREES

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
Dark and white chicken marinated and charbroiled.

CHICKEN KABOB
Tender marinated chicken breast pieces charbroiled 
on skewers.

CHICKEN QOFTE ( KAFTA )
Ground chicken, seasoned with herbs and parsley 
and charbroiled.

DEBONED CHICKEN ( DARK )
Boneless chicken, marinated in lemon, pepper, 
and garlic, seasoned and charbroiled.

LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN
Marinated pieces of chicken charbroiled.

STEAK SHAWARMA
Lean steak marinated and charbroiled.

BEEF KABOB
Tender marinated beef chunks, charbroiled on 
skewers. ( 5 )

BEEF AND PORK QOFTE ( KAFTA )
Seasoned ground beef and pork with parsley and 
herbs and charbroiled.

LEMON PEPPER PORK
Marinated pieces of pork tenderloin charbroiled.

SHRIMP KABOB
Marinated and charbroiled on a skewer and served 
on a bed of cabbage salad.

GYRO DINNER
Grilled gyro meat served with tomato, onion, 
cucumber and tzatziki sauce.

KABOB COMBO PLATE ( 2-3 PEOPLE )
Chicken and beef kabob, beef and pork qofte, 
and chicken qofte.

SHAWARMA COMBO
Chicken and beef shawarma.

COMBO FEASTS

Steak & Chicken Shawarma, Beef & Chicken Qofte ( Kafta ), 
Beef & Chicken Kabobs, served with rice pilaf, roasted potatoes, 
large house salad, hummus, cabbage salad, garlic sauce and 
pita bread. 

DESSERTS

Baklava
Rice Pudding

Tiramisu
Cake

BEVERAGES

Fountain Drink
Lemonade
Milk
Iced Tea

Juice
Hot Tea
Coffee
San Pellegrino Bottle

$17.95

$18.95

$17.95

$17.95

$16.95

$18.95

$18.95

$18.95

$17.95

$18.95

$18.95

$31.50

$19.95

STUFFED PEPPERS
Topped with roasted ground beef marinara.

VEGETARIAN PLATE
Grape leaves, hummus, tabbouli, eggplant spread, 
spinach and cheese pie, pickles, cabbage salad and 
red beets.

$14.95

$17.95

MOUSAKA
Roasted eggplant, potatoes, and cheese, layered and 
oven baked. Served with roasted ground beef marinara. 

$15.95

Feast for 4     $75.00
Feast for 8   $120.00

*Soup or salad are not included with Rice Bowls.

$19.95
$16.95
$16.95
$23.95

$14.95
$16.95
$15.95
$18.95

Veggie
Chicken
Pork
Steak

Shrimp
Chicken Qofte
Beef and Pork Qofte
Salmon

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Sandwiches and Burgers are served with a side of French fries or fresh cabbage salad

Add cheese to any burger for 50¢ — cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack, feta, blue cheese. 

Grilled seasoned chicken breast, topped with a 

homemade jalapeño sauce and pepper jack cheese.

All entrees come with a choice of rice pilaf, roasted potatoes, garlic mash, or French fries and a choice of soup or salad. 
Substitute a side of sautéed grilled veggies for $1.50.

JALAPEÑO CHICKEN

Substitute one beef for one chicken for $2.00

Homemade!

$14.50

LAMB CHOP DINNER
House seasoned and charbroiled lamb chops. ( 4 )

GRILLED SALMON

Market Price

$19.95
Alaskan salmon filet, seasoned and grilled on a bed 

of grilled veggies. Served with a lemon dill sauce.

SPECIALTY

*Starch not included with Specialty items.

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$1.95
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

M E D I T E R R A N E A N


