

## **APPETIZERS**

AFFEIIZERS				
PG DIPPING PLATE  Garlic sauce, hummus, eggplant spread, red beet, and tzatziki. Served with pita bread and pita chips.	\$10.00 (V)	FERGES  A blended mix of roaste and feta cheese. Servec	ed bell peppers, tomatoes, I with pita bread. ( V )	\$8.00
GRILLED VEGGIES OVER HUMMUS  Grilled vegetables tossed with balsamic vinaigrette	\$12.00	ROASTED LAMB OVE	R FERGES ith goat cheese and pita.	\$12.50
and garlic over hummus. (V)  STUFFED LAMB POTATO CAKES	<b>\$11.00</b>	ROASTED CAULIFLOY Oven roasted cauliflow	WER	\$10.50
Roasted lamb and potato blended and seasoned, lightly breaded and deep fried.		Mediterranean sauce an	d served with basil aioli. (V)  TO CAKES	\$10.50
CHICKEN TENDERS  Hand cut chicken breast, breaded and fried.	\$12.00	Roasted cauliflower and seasoned, lightly breade		
	alf \$10.00 ull \$17.50	SPINACH PIES (2) Oven baked filo dough feta, onions, and Medite		\$5.75
CALAMARI Flash fried rings served with chipolte aioli.	\$13.00	HUMMUS WITH ROASTED LAMB Hummus topped with ground roasted lamb, onions, and spices. Served with pita chips.		\$11.50
FETA, OLIVES, AND PICKLES  Garnished with scallion, roasted red peppers, oregano, and parsley. ( V )	\$8.00	MAC & CHEESE Twice baked with a three		\$9.50
<b>SALADS</b> Add salt and pepper chicken to any salad for \$5.50				
GREEK SALAD  Mixed fresh greens, tomato, onion, oregano, beets, black olive, pepperoncini, and feta cheese.	Sm \$6.00 Lg \$11.00	TABBOULI SALAD Chopped parsley, toma tossed with extra virgin	Sn to, and cracked wheat, olive oil and lemon juice.	
	Sm \$5.50 Lg \$10.50	PASTA SALAD Pasta, bell peppers, red mixed with feta cheese	onions, carrots, parsley, L	n \$5.50 g \$10.50
SPINACH SALAD WITH FETA Tossed with balsamic vinaigrette and red beets.	Sm \$5.50 Lg \$10.50	FSHATI SALAD Tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper, and olives, with feta cheese, oregano, and olive oil.		n \$6.00 g \$11.00
FATTOUSH SALAD Lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, and parsley. Served with baked pita chips.	Sm \$5.50 Lg \$10.50	CABBAGE SALAD  Red and white cabbage red and green onions to virgin olive oil and red when the company is the company in the company in the company is the company in the company is the company in the company is the company in the company in the company is the company in the c	ossed with herbs, extra	
SOUPS Homemade Soups Cup \$2.75 / Bowl \$4.00	<b>SIDES</b> Great Comp	oliment Dishes		
Fasule Northern White Bean ( Vegan / GF )	Hummus an	d Pita \$6.00	Grilled Vegetables	\$10.00
Lemon Rice ( GF )	Grape Leave	es \$6.50	Red Beets	\$5.50
Lentil ( Vegan / GF ) Chicken Orzo	Pice Pilaf Roasted Po	\$5.50 tatoes \$6.50		\$5.50 \$5.50
Tomato Mushroom Orzo	Eggplant Sp			\$5.50
GOURMET WRAPS  Add a side of rice pilaf or French fries and a fountai	n drink for \$3.50			
VEGETARIAN	MEAT	11/11/11/11		
Veggie Grape Leaf \$6.50 Hummus and Caesar Salad \$6.50	Steak Shaw Steak Kabo			\$7.75 d \$7.75
Hummus and Greek Salad \$6.50		ork Qofte (Kafta ) \$7.50		
Hummus and Fattoush Salad \$6.50	Chicken Sha		Lemon Pepper Chicker	
Hummus and Tabbouli Salad \$6.50	Chickon Oc	fta ( Kafta ) \$7.50		¢7.75

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Qofte (Kafta)

Chicken Kabob

\$7.50

\$7.50

\$7.50

Lemon Pepper Pork

Chicken Gyro Pita

**Gyro Pita** 

\$7.75

\$7.75

\$7.75



## SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

Sandwiches and Burgers are served with a side of French fries or fresh cabbage salad Add cheese to any burger for 50¢ — cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack, feta, blue cheese.

LAMP BURGER					
LAMB BURGER Charbroiled house ground lamb, lightly seasoned,	\$14.50	MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN Grilled seasoned chicken breast, topped with			\$14.50
topped with fried onions strings.			a Mediterranean salsa.		
PARK GRILL BURGER	\$14.50	JALAPEÑO CHI	CKEN		\$14.50
Charbroiled house ground beef, lightly seasoned.	Ψ14.50			ast, topped with a	¥17.50
CALMONI PURCER	Å44 F0			nd peppe <mark>r jack cheese.</mark>	
SALMON BURGER  Alaskan salmon, seasoned and pattied, grilled to	\$14.50	PULLED PORK			\$14.50
perfection. Topped with a house lemon dill sauce.				d, and topped with	<b>\$14.50</b>
ENTREES					
All entrees come with a choice of rice pilaf, roasted production of sautéed grilled veggies for \$1.50.		mash, or French fries	and a choice	e of soup or salad.	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$17.95	LEMON PEPPER	PORK		\$17.95
Dark and white chicken marinated and charbroiled.		Marinated pieces of pork tenderloin o		derloin charbroiled.	
CHICKEN KABOB	\$18.95	SHRIMP KABOB			\$18.95
Tender marinated chicken breast pieces charbroiled				a skewer and served	•
on skewers.		on a bed of cabb	bage salad.		
CHICKEN QOFTE ( KAFTA )	\$17.95	GYRO DINNER			\$18.95
Ground chicken, seasoned with herbs and parsley and charbroiled.		Grilled gyro meat cucumber and tz		tomato, onion,	
and charoloned.		cucumoer and tz	atziki sauce.		
DEBONED CHICKEN ( DARK )	\$16.95	KABOB COMBO	•	•	\$31.50
Boneless chicken, marinated in lemon, pepper, and garlic, seasoned and charbroiled.		Chicken and beef and chicken gofte	•	f and pork qofte,	
	A40.05	- CT			
LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN  Marinated pieces of chicken charbroiled.	\$18.95	SHAWARMA CC Chicken and beef			\$19.95
	10	Chickeri dila occi	Silavvairia.		
STEAK SHAWARMA  Lean steak marinated and charbroiled.	\$18.95	SPECIALTY			
		STUFFED PEPPE	RS		\$14.95
BEEF KABOB Tender marinated beef chunks, charbroiled on	\$18.95	Topped with roas		beef marinara.	411.75
skewers. (5)		VEGETARIAN P	LATE		\$17.95
DEEL VID DODK OOFTE ( KAETA )	A 4 = 0 =			puli, eggplant spread,	\$17.73
BEEF AND PORK QOFTE (KAFTA)  Seasoned ground beef and pork with parsley and	\$17.95		ese pie, pick	es, cabbage salad and	
herbs and charbroiled.		red beets.			
LAMB CHOP DINNER Ma	arket Price	MOUSAKA	:= = t=t==== = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		\$15.95
House seasoned and charbroiled lamb chops. (4)	ance i nee	~ ~ .		nd cheese, layered and ted ground beef marinara	a.
GRILLED SALMON	\$19.95	*Starch not inclu	ıded with S	pecialty items.	
Alaskan salmon filet, seasoned and grilled on a bed	Y 17.73				
of grilled veggies. Served with a lemon dill sauce.		RICE BOWLS			
				ati salad, red beets and	
COMBO FEASTS		your choice of mo		Chairm	440.00
Substitute one beef for one chicken for \$2.00		Veggie Chicken	\$14.95 \$16.95	Shrimp Chicken Qofte	\$19.95 \$16.95
Steak & Chicken Shawarma, Beef & Chicken Qofte ( Ka	afta )	Pork	\$15.95	Beef and Pork Qofte	\$16.95
Beef & Chicken Kabobs, served with rice pilaf, roasted		Steak	\$18.95	Salmon	\$23.95
large house salad, hummus, cabbage salad, garlic sau	ice and	*Soup or salad ar	e not include	ed with Rice Bowls.	

Feast for 4 \$75.00

pita bread.

		Feast for 8	\$120.00	BEVERAGES			
<b>DESSERTS</b> Homemade!				Fountain Drink Lemonade	\$2.50 \$2.50	Juice Hot Tea	\$2.50 \$2.50
Baklava Rice Pudding	\$5.00 \$5.00	Tiramisu Cake	\$5.00 \$5.00	Milk Iced Tea	\$3.00 \$2.50	Coffee San Pellegrino Bottle	\$1.95 \$4.00